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{" OPTIM ZI NG_RESCLUTI ON_X : 16,
' OPTI M ZI NG_RESCLUTI ONLY' : 16,
" OPTIM ZI NG RESOLUTION_Z' : 8,
" RESOLUTI ON_DPI'* : 203. 2,
RESOLUTI ON_DPI _XY' : 152. 39999999999998,
‘cmd line': 'experinments/test_thin_optimzation.py --config '
'..lexperiments/test_thin_optimzation_config_siggraph.ym -o
'..lexperinments/siggraph_subm ssion/ --threads 3',

' col orspace': 'linear',
' edge_boosting': 1.0,
"exists': 'skip',

'git revision': '3183bd5',

hal ft oni ng_voxel _si ze': None,
initialization': "white',

‘lab_weights': [1.0, 1.0, 1.0],

one_channel ' : Fal se,

optim zation_nethod' : 'custoni,
‘optimzation_node': 'fab2017',

output_dir': '../experinments/siggraph_subm ssion/col orHVedge_white_1.0_EB1. 0_fab2017',
paddi ng': 'edge',

‘sanples': 512,

'skip_halftoning': True,

"target': 'experinents/16x16x2-patch-5.png',
"thickness': 1.0}

45
— ciedel976
40 A
(e}
S 35
—
(O]
@
‘o 30 T
25 4
0.8 A
0.7 A
0.6 - —— rms front
05 - —— s back
— ssim front
0.4 — ssim back
0.3 A
———— —
0.2 1

iteration



43.83

27.56

10
24.38

12
23.85

14
22.59

16
22.36

18
21.94

20
22.63

0.551

o ) o )
N N N a1
(621 (&)} ()] o
N N = N

o o o o
N N N I
(6) w ~ =
<2} ~ w ~

o
(V)
(&)
w

o
N
a1
©

.o-o-.o-o-.
N (O] N (O]
al a1 ol (&
© N ~ ~

0.551

o
[N)
o))
a1

0.264

o
H¥)
o)
1)

o )
N N
()] o
o w

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

SSIM front

: 0.390 SSIM back

: 0.406 SSIM back

: 0.753 SSIM back

: 0.698 SSIM back

|

: 0.665 SSIM back

1 0.699 SSIM back

oy

: 0.685 SSIM back

1 0.692 SSIM back
i

: 0.699 SSIM back

i

:0.701 SSIM back

i

: 0.703 SSIM back

:0.390

:0.487

:0.766

:0.743

:0.763

:0.778

:0.763

:0.779

:0.772

:0.767

:0.768



